
Pension and Benefits Committee Membership 10/06/2020

2020-2021
Titles Name Faculty Phone Email

Academic Robin Ganev         History 585-5134        Robin.Ganev@uregina.ca

Academic Rene Mayorga Engineering & Appli 585-4726 Rene.Mayorga@uregina.ca

Academic (AABC) Zhou Zhang         Business Admin. 337-3197        Zhou.Zhang@uregina.ca         

APT VACANT    

APT VACANT         

APT (AABC) Greg Bawden Centre for Continuin 585-5845 Greg.Bawden@uregina.ca

Chair P&B and AABC    Peter Douglas Math & Stats 4346 douglas@math.uregina.ca

URAAPA Larry Miller        Larry.Miller@uregina.ca

URAAPA (AABC) Gaynor Kybett kybett@shaw.ca

URFA President, ex-officio             Britt Hall  Biology 337-2355                URFA.President@uregina.ca

Executive Director, ex-officio                Kevin Siebert URFA 337-2968 Kevin.Siebert@uregina.ca

Member Services Officer, resource        Frank Mentes URFA 585-4418 Frank.Mentes@uregina.ca


